

1280 Enterprise Controller Assembly

Part Number/Price

Part#	Description	Price
	161519 Controller assembly	Consult
1	169350 Fan mount plate assembly	Consult
2	166745 Fan assembly, 60 mm x 10 mm DC	Consult
3	160758 Board assembly, 1280 backplate	Consult
4	44341 Screw, Mach 6-32 NC x 1/2" lg	Consult
5	168591 Label, ESD warning	Consult
6	169159 Extrusion assembly	Consult
7	167190 Label, 1280 controller	Consult
8	162693 Power supply, 85-265 VAC	Consult
	162694 Power supply, 9-36 VDC	Consult
9	169354 Face plate assembly AC	Consult
	169356 Face plate assembly DC	Consult
10	160757 Board assembly, CPU 1280 ind	Consult
11	169357 Face plate, CPU PCB	Consult
12	167476 Label, AC power	Consult
	167477 Label, DC power	Consult
13	14822 Screw, Mach 4-40 NC x 1/4"	Consult
14	163336 Cable, antenna bulkhead	Consult
15	168830 Terminal, tab 1/4" push	Consult
16	153882 Conn, 5 Pos screw terminal	Consult
17	164918 Conn, 10 Pos screw terminal	Consult
18	170492 Battery, rechargeable	Consult
19	162677 Conn, 2 Pos screw terminal AC	Consult
	15888 Conn, 3 Pos screw terminal DC	Consult
20	14621 Nut, Kep 6-32 NC hex	Consult
21	67550 Clamp, ground shield	Consult
22	53075 Clamp, ground shield	Consult
23	15631 Cable tie, 3" nylon	Consult
24	163327 Screw, Mach 6-32 NC x 3/8"	Consult
25	94422 Label, capacity	Consult
26	163408 Blank plate, option card slot cover	Consult
27	165927 Clip, locking load cell	Consult
28	165492 Light pipe	Consult

Indicators/Controllers

